With reference to the e-SPO briefing sessions, I am very pleased to hand in the training proposal as per your
request.

The training has been designed in such a way that it would suit to your requirements for quality and process
enhancement. The chargeable fees for the program is RM5,600.00 (five thousand six hundred) only for 5 days
involving 5 sessions in February 2021.

I hope that the program will benefit the organization especially in enhancing the PLWS..

Thank you.

Yours truly,

Firdaus
(Muhammad Firdaus bin Sya’aban)

Manager